

(
W.P(C)No. 621 OF 2000

ITEM No.205

Court No. 7

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.621/2000

OM PRAKASH BABBAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N.C.T. DELHI & ANR.
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Bipul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

In view of the various contentions raised, the
matter shall stand referred to the three Judges Bench.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master